

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 5166/2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1006 OF 2006

NETRAJ SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

( for directions)

Date: 28/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.P.Gupta,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Jamshed Bey,Adv.  
Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The applicant be released on bail on furnishing security of Rs. 25,000/- with two sureties for the like amount to the satisfaction of learned Additional Sessions Judge, Narsinghpur, in Sessions Case No. 130/89. It would be appropriate that apart from furnishing the bail the appellant shall appear once in a month before the concerned police station on the third Sunday of every month.

Criminal Miscellaneous petition is disposed of accordingly.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]  
COURT MASTER

Signed order is placed on the file.  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRL.MISC.PETITION NO. 5166 OF 2009  
IN  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1006 OF 2006

NETRAJ SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

ORDER

The applicant be released on bail on furnishing security of Rs. 25,000/- with two sureties for the like amount to the satisfaction of learned Additional Sessions Judge, Narsinghpur, in Sessions Case No. 130/89. It would be appropriate that apart from furnishing the bail the appellant shall appear once in a month before the concerned police station on the third Sunday of every month.

Criminal Miscellaneous petition is disposed of accordingly.

.....J.  
(Dr. ARIJIT PASAYAT)

.....J.  
(ASOK KUMAR GANGULY)

New Delhi,  
April 28, 2009.